SALE NO.
LOT NO.

10

11

12

13

14

15

CS215.1 (12/96)

AU20221011001

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

[EEN

[y

DESCRIPTION

LOT OF VARIOUS TONER AND PRINTER PARTS

LOT OF APPROX. (54) PIECES OF COMPUTER
EQUIPMENT

LOT OF (1) PALLET OF OFFICE SUPPLIES

LOT OF COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

LOT OF VARIOUS ITEMS

LOT OF VARIOUS CAMERAS

LOT OF APPROX. (20) LBS PPC NON ERASABLE
VELLUM (36 IN X 48 IN)

LOT OF VARIOUS OFFICE SUPPLIES

LOT OF APPROX. (42) BOOTS (MISC. SIZES)

LOT OF APPROX. (39) PIECES OF COMPUTER
EQUIPMENT

LOT OF APPROX. (18) PIECES OF HASSELBLAD
CAMERA EQUIPMENT

JAYPRO BASKETBALL BACKBOARD (76 IN X 5 IN X 45
IN)

JAYPRO BASKETBALL BACKBOARD (76 IN X 5 IN X 45
IN)

VIDEO CONFERENCE EQUIPMENT

LOT OF APPROX. (38) PIECES OF COMPUTER
EQUIPMENT
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SALE NO.

LOT NO.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CS215.1 (12/96)

AU20221011001

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

[EEN

[y

[EEN

DESCRIPTION

TRIPP-LITE SURGE PROTECTOR

LOT OF (1) BOX OF LIGHTS

LOT OF LOCK BOXES AND LOCKS

LOT OF (6) PALLET OF VARIOUS OFFICE SUPPLIES

LOT OF VARIOUS OF ELECTRONICS AND OFFICE
SUPPLIES

LOT OF APPROX. (2400) NEW YORK TIMES
MICROFILM FROM JUNE 1940 - JUNE 2009

LOT OF (6) DRY ERASE EASELS

LOT OF APPROX. (158) PIECES OF COMPUTER
EQUIPMENT <09/30/22; 10/01/22>

LOT OF APPROX. (219) PIECES OF COMPUTER
EQUIPMENT <09/30/22; 10/01/22>

LOT OF (8) PALLETS OF OFFICE SUPPLIES

LOT OF TONER

ONE PALLET OF ASSORTED FIBER OPTIC CABLES,
EXIT SIGNS AND FIBER OPTIC COMPONENTS

LOT OF (2) PALLETS OF TORK PRODUCTS PLUS (2)
BOXES OF LATEX GLOVES AND (1) BOX OF TOILET
PAPER.

MARVIN SAGE COMPANY ANTIQUE FLOOR SAFE

LOT OF (4) CHAIRS
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SALENO. AU20221011001

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION
31 QTY- 1 LOTOF (2) CHAIRS
32 QTY- 1 LOT OF (2) CONFERENCE CHAIRS
33 QTY- 1 TEN DRAWER MAP CABINET
34 QTY- 1 STORAGE CABINET
35 QTY- 1 LOT OF (4) FILE CABINETS AND (1) BOOKCASE

36 QTY- 1 LOTOF (3) FILE CABINETS
37 QTY- 1 LOT OF (10) FILE CABINETS
38 QTY- 1 LOTOF (7) FILE CABINETS AND (2) METAL
BOOKCASES
39 QTY- 1 LOF OF (16) FILE CABINETS
40 QTY- 1 LOF OF (16) FILE CABINETS
41 QTY- 1 LOT OF (14) FILE CABINETS
42 QTY- 1 TABLE (ADJUSTABLE)
43 QTY- 1 LOTOF (2)FILE CABINETS
44 QTY- 1 LOTOF (2)FILE CABINETS
45 QTY- 1 LOTOF (2)FILE CABINETS
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SALE NO.

LOT NO.

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

CS215.1 (12/96)

AU20221011001

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

[EEN

[y

DESCRIPTION

LOT OF (2) MICROFICHE READERS;

LOT OF (10) LOCKERS

LOT OF (3) CHAIRS

LOT OF (13) LOCKERS

LOT OF (16) SMALL FILE CABINETS

LOT OF (2) FILE CABINETS

CABINET WITH WORK SURFACE

LOT OF (4) FILE CABINETS

LOT OF (2) FILE CABINETS

LOT OF (10) FILE CABINETS

LOT OF (7) CHAIRS

LOT OF (8) CHAIRS

LOT OF (15) BOOKCASES

LOT OF (9) CHAIRS

LOT OF (6) BOOKCASES
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SALE NO.

LOT NO.

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

CS215.1 (12/96)

AU20221011001

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

[EEN

[y

DESCRIPTION

LOT OF (4) FILE CABINETS

LOT OF APPROX. (11) FILE CABINETS

LOT OF (12) FILE CABINETS

LOT OF (2) BOOKCASES

LOT OF (14) FILE CABINETS

LOT OF (10) CHAIRS

LOT OF (1) RED AIR JACK AND (2) CARTS

LOT OF (2) POLYCOM TV UNITS

STAND ALONE MOBILE CART

SERVER RACK

DOUBLE SIDED WHITE BOARD 6 FT X 4 FT

DOLLY

MANUAL WHEEL TRANSPORT STRECHER WITH SIDE

RAILS

OCE TDS 400 POINT PLOTTER/PRINTER SERIAL #
442018369

DAHLE 556 ROTARY TRIMMER
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SALENO. AU20221011001

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION
76 QTY- 1 LOTOF (2) DOUBLE SIDED WHITE BOARDS
77 QTY- 1 HAUSMANN POWER REHAB hOSPITAL BED/ WORK

TABLE WITH WORKING DRAWER

78 QTY- 1 LOCKER (NOKEY OR COMBO)
79 QTY- 1 LOT OF (6) CRATES WITH LIDS
80 QTY- 1 WRESTLING MAT

81 QTY- 1 WRESTLING MAT
82 QTY- 1 WRESTLING MAT
83 QTY- 1 LOT OF APPROX. (10) INSIGNIA LED 32 INCH

TELEVISIONS MODEL # NS-32D220NA20 (NO
REMOTES, STANDS OR WALL MOUNTS)

84 QTY- 1 LOTOF APPROX. (10) INSIGNIA LED 32 INCH
TELEVISIONS MODEL # NS-32D220NA20 (NO
REMOTES, STANDS OR WALL MOUNTS)

85 QTY- 1 LOT OF APPROX. (16) INSIGNIA LED 32 INCH
TELEVISIONS MODEL # NS-32D220NA20 (NO
REMOTES, STANDS OR WALL MOUNTS)

86 QTY- 1 LOT OF APPROX. (18) INSIGNIA LED 32 INCH
TELEVISIONS MODEL # NS-32D220NA20 (NO
REMOTES, STANDS OR WALL MOUNTS)

87 QTY- 1 XEROX DOCUTECH 6115
88 QTY- 1 XEROX DOCUTECH 6115
89 QTY- 1 LOTOF (1) PALLET OF VARIOUS XEROX TONER
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SALE NO.

LOT NO.

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

CS215.1 (12/96)

AU20221011001

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

1

[EEN

[y

DESCRIPTION

LOT OF (3) METAL SHELVING

LOT OF (4) METAL SHELVING

LOT OF (4) METAL SHELVING

METAL SHELVING

LOT OF (4) METAL SHELVING

Lot of Approximately (593) 12 Pallets Various Sizes of

Expired Fire Extinguishers

LOT OF (4) CHAIRS

LOT OF (10) CHAIRS

LOT OF (11) CHAIRS

LOT OF APPROX. (15) DESK CHAIRS

LOT OF (1) BINDING MACHINE AND (1) VISIONEER

9450 USBU SCANNER

LOT OF APPROX. (33) FIELD HOCKEY STICKS AND (2)
BASEBALL GLOVES (1 EASTON, 1 WILSON)

BIKI STILL PICTURE PROJECTOR MODEL# 3785B

HUSQVARNA VIKING EMERALD SEWING MACHINE
WITH POWER PEDAL FOR PARTS ONLY

LOT OF APPROX. (29) ELSA TRANSLATORS (8
MISSING DC ADAPTER)
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SALENO. AU20221011001

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION
105 QTY- 1 PITNEY BOWES CATCH FOR INSERT (PARTS ONLY)
106 QTY- 1 6DRAWER FLAT STORAGE CABINET
107 QTY- 1 LOTOF (1) DESICATOR GLASS, (2) BRASS CANDLE

STICK HOLDERS AND (2) CORKSREWS

108 QTY- 1 LOTOFAPPROX. (10) DESK LAMPS

109 QTY -

[EEN

LARGE DRY ERASE BOARD

110 QTY- 1 LOTOF(2) METAL STOOLS
111 QTY- 1 ARCADIA TABLE
112 QTY- 1 ARCADIA TABLE

113 QTY- 1 ARCADIATABLE
114 QTY- 1 ARCADIA TABLE
115 QTY- 1 ARCADIATABLE
116 QTY- 1 ARCADIATABLE
117 QTY- 1 ARCADIATABLE
118 QTY- 1 ARCADIATABLE
119 QTY- 1 ARCADIATABLE
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SALE NO.

LOT NO.

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

CS215.1 (12/96)

AU20221011001

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

[EEN

[y

DESCRIPTION

DROP LEAF TABLE

DROP LEAF TABLE

DROP LEAF TABLE

DROP LEAF TABLE

DROP LEAF TABLE

DROP LEAF TABLE

DROP LEAF TABLE

DROP LEAF TABLE

DROP LEAF TABLE

DROP LEAF TABLE

DROP LEAF TABLE

DROP LEAF TABLE

DROP LEAF TABLE

DROP LEAF TABLE

DROP LEAF TABLE
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SALENO. AU20221011001

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION
135 QTY- 1 DROP LEAF TABLE
136 QTY- 1 LOTOF APPROX. (11) CHINA CABINETS (TOP ONLY)
137 QTY - 1 ENTERTAINMENT CENTER
138 QTY- 1 ENTERTAINMENT CENTER
139 QTY - 1 ENTERTAINMENT CENTER

140 QTY- 1 ENTERTAINMENT CENTER
141 QTY- 1 ENTERTAINMENT CENTER
142 QTY- 1 ENTERTAINMENT CENTER

143 QTY- 1 ENTERTAINMENT CENTER

144 QTY- 1 ENTERTAINMENT CENTER

145 QTY - 1 ENTERTAINMENT CENTER

146 QTY- 1 LOTOF (6) CHAIRS

147 QTY- 1 LOTOF (3) CHAIRS

148 QTY- 1 COFFEE TABLE

149 QTY- 1 LOTOF APPROX, (9) TABLE TOPS (NO LEGS)
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SALENO. AU20221011001

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION
150 QTY- 1 LOT OF APPROX. (10) HEADBOARDS
151 QTY- 1 LOT OF (20) TABLE LEGS AND (4) TWIN BEDS
152 QTY- 1 YALEPALLETJACK MODEL MP045 EN24T2748

(BATTERY BAD)

153 QTY- 1 ARCADIATABLE

154 QTY -

[EEN

ARCADIA TABLE

155 QTY- 1 ARCADIA TABLE
156 QTY- 1 ARCADIA TABLE
157 QTY- 1 ARCADIA TABLE

158 QTY- 1 ARCADIA TABLE
159 QTY- 1 COFFEE TABLE
160 QTY- 1 COFFEE TABLE
161 QTY- 1 COFFEE TABLE
162 QTY- 1 COFFEE TABLE
163 QTY- 1 COFFEE TABLE
164 QTY- 1 LOTOF (4) CHAIRS
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SALE NO.

LOT NO.

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

CS215.1 (12/96)

AU20221011001

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

[EEN

[y

[EEN

DESCRIPTION

CORCRAFT BOOKCASE WITH DOORS

LOT OF (5) BOOKCASES

LOT OF (2) DESK AND TABLE

LOT OF (2) BOOKCASES

LOT OF (5) BOOKCASES

LOT OF (5) BOOKCASES

LOT OF (1) CABINET AND (1) BOOKCASE

LOT OF (6) SMALL COMPUTER TABLES

LOT OF (10) CHAIRS

LOT OF (2) CHAIRS AND (1) COFFEE TABLE

LOT OF (1) 2 TIER TABLE, (1) GREY AND BLACK
COMPUTER DESK ON WHEELS AND (1) TALL WHITE
DESK ON WHEELS

LOT OF (1) METAL CUTTING TABLE AND (1)

WOODEN CUTTING TABLE

LOT OF (5) CHAIRS

LOT OF (2) CHAIRS

LOT OF VARIOUS STEP STOOLS
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SALE NO.

LOT NO.

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

CS215.1 (12/96)

AU20221011001

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

[EEN

[y

[EEN

DESCRIPTION

LOT OF FOLDING CHAIRS

LOT OF FOLDING CHAIRS

LOT OF VARIOUS STORAGE CONTAINERS

(1) PALLET OF MICELLANEOQUS ITEMS

LOT OF SLIDING KEYBOARD TRAYS

LOT OF APPROX. STANTIONS BASES AND UPRIGHTS

(1) PALLET OF VARIOUS ITEMS

LOT OF (1) PALLET OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

LOT OF MISSCELLANEOUS PORTABLE HEATERS

LOT OF PROTECTIVE GEAR

(2) PALLETS OF VARIOUS SIZE PLASTIC BAGS

LOT OF APPROX. (2) EASELS, (1) SMALL CRATE, (50)

VARIOUS TRASH LIDS

LOT OF APPROX. (63) PACKAGES OF PAPER BAGS
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY (250) PER PACKAGE

LOT OF APPORX. (6) 5 FOOT MODESTY PANELS, (12)
IPOD CASES, (1) LOCKING CHARGING STATION, (21)
UMBRELLAS

LOT OF (5) SALT SPEADERS
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SALE NO.

LOT NO.

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

CS215.1 (12/96)

AU20221011001

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

[EEN

[y

DESCRIPTION

LOT OF FOLDING CHAIRS

(1) PALLET OF TRASH LINERS AND MISC. ITEMS

(1) PALLET OF VARIOUS SIZE COOLERS

(1) PALLET OF VARIOUS SIZE COOLERS

(1) PALLET OF VARIOUS SIZE COOLERS

LOT OF APPROX. (48) FIRE EXTINGUISHERS AND

(36) CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS

BLACK DIAMOND FREEZER (BDCF-13R)

MAGIC GHOST FREEZER

MOBILE PICKING LADDER

MOBILE PICKING LADDER

MOBILE PICKING LADDER

LOT OF (2) LADDERS

LOT OF (4) DESKS

LOT OF (4) COMPUTER DESK

LOT OF (2) TABLES AND (2) CHAIRS
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SALE NO.

LOT NO.

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

CS215.1 (12/96)

AU20221011001

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

[EEN

[y

DESCRIPTION

TABLE, 7 1/2FT

LOT OF (4) CHAIRS

LOT OF (1) TABLE AND (1) DESK

LOT OF DESK AND CHAIR

LOT OF (2) SMALL TABLES

LOT OF (6) CTR DESKS

LARGE RECEPTIONIST WORKSTATION (L SHAPE)

LOT OF (2) 2-TIER TABLES

LOT OF (3) DESKS

LOT OF (1) DESK AND (1) CHAIR

TABLE

LOT OF DESK AND CHAIR

LOT OF (5) CHAIRS

LOT OF (3) TABLES

TABLE
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SALE NO.

LOT NO.

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

CS215.1 (12/96)

AU20221011001
DESCRIPTION
QTY- 1 LOTOF (3) TABLES
QTY- 1 LOTOF (5 TABLES

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

QTY -

[EEN

[y

TABLE

LOT OF (3) COMPUTER TABLES

LIGHT DRAFTING TABLE

CREDENZA

LOT OF (3) RED TOP CAFE TABLES

LOT OF (1) TABLE AND (2) CHAIRS

LOT OF (4) DESKS

LOT OF (1) DESK AND (1) CHAIR

LOT OF (2) TABLES

LOT OF (2) METAL TABLES

LOT OF (1) OVAL TABLE AND (1) CHAIR

LOT OF (3) SMALL COMPUTER DESK

LOT OF (1) TABLE AND (1) CHAIR
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SALENO. AU20221011001

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION
241 QTY- 1 LOTOF (1) COMPUTER TABLE AND (1) DESK
242 QTY- 1 COMPUTER CART 47 INCHES WIDE W/WHEELS
243 QTY- 1 LOTOF (2) DESKS
244 QTY- 1 LOTOF (3) CREDENZAS
245 QTY- 1 LOTOF (10) CHAIRS

246 QTY- 1 LOTOF (2) CHAIRS
247 QTY- 1 LOTOF (2) CHAIRS
248 QTY- 1 LOTOF (2) CHAIRS

249 QTY- 1 LOTOF (2) CHAIRS
250 QTY- 1 LOT OF (6) CHAIRS
251 QTY- 1 LOTOF (2) CHAIRS
252 QTY- 1 LOTOF (3) CHAIRS
253 QTY- 1 LOTOF (2) CHAIRS
254 QTY- 1 LOT OF (4) CHAIRS
255 QTY- 1 LOTOF (2) CHAIRS

CS215.1 (12/96) Page 17 of 19



SALENO. AU20221011001

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION
256 QTY- 1 LOTOF (10) CHAIRS
257 QTY- 1 LOTOF (4) CHAIRS
258 QTY- 1 LOTOF (12) CHAIRS
259 QTY- 1 LOTOF (10) CHAIRS
260 QTY- 1 LOTOF (10) CHAIR

261 QTY- 1 COFFEE TABLE
262 QTY- 1 COFFEE TABLE
263 QTY- 1 COFFEE TABLE
264 QTY- 1 COFFEE TABLE
265 QTY- 1 COFFEETABLE
266 QTY- 1 COFFEE TABLE
267 QTY- 1 COFFEE TABLE
268 QTY- 1 COFFEE TABLE
269 QTY- 1 COFFEE TABLE
270 QTY- 1 COFFEE TABLE
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SALENO. AU20221011001

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION

AT = AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
ST = STANDARD TRANSMISSION
PB = POWER BRAKES

PS = POWER STEERING

TMU = TRUE MILEAGE UNKNOWN

OD = MILEAGE INDICATED ON ODOMETER,

CS215.1 (12/96)

LEGEND
PW = POWER WINDOWS

AC = AIR CONDITIONING
CC = CRUISE CONTROL
R = RADIO

INCLUDING EXCESS OF 100,000 IF KNOWN
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